, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - RACE 1.
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 1- # 94 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R6 1 et Po. 5 - # 65 MURAWSKI T. - Yamaha R6 +17e5] PO.9-#99 SOKOLOWSKI M. -YamahaR6 | 30173
1 1:43.444 15:45:21.185 1 1:46.416 15:45:24.516 1 1:49.741 15:45:29.045
2 1:38.948 15:47:00.133 2 1:40.404 15:47:04.920 2 1:44.180 15:47:13.225
3 1:38.719 15:48:38.852 3 1:41.943 15:48:46.863 3 1:42.575 15:48:55.800
4 1:38.353 15:50:17.205 4 1:40.567 15:50:27.430 4 1:41.843 15:50:37.643
5 1:38.222 15:51:55.427 5 1:40.760 15:52:08.190 5 1:41475 15:52:19.118
6 1:38.078 15:53:33.505 6 1:40.960 15:53:49.150 6 1:41.304 15:54:00.422
7 1:38.263 15:55:11.768 7 1:40.169 15:55:29.319 7 1:41.519 15:55:41.941
Po. 2 - # 92 NAWOJSKI K. - Triumph Daytona , o4 0oy PO- 6 - # 81 CHOMICZ J. - Yamaha R6 438315 Po.10-# 21 BUKALSKI P. - Yamaha R6 i
1 1:43.982 15:45:21.528 1 1:46.290 15:45:25.409 1 1:48.951 15:45:28.923
2 1:38.884 15:47:00.412 2 1:40.592 15:47:06.001 2 1:46.689 15:47:15.612
3 1:38.784 15:48:39.196 3 1:41.224 15:48:47.225 3 1:42.515 15:48:58.127
4 1:38.601 15:50:17.797 4 1:40.733 15:50:27.958 4 1:42.710 15:50:40.837
5 1:38.494 15:51:56.291 5 1:40.850 15:52:08.808 5 1:42.856 15:52:23.693
6 1:39.096 15:53:35.387 6 1:40.934 15:53:49.742 6 1:42.631 15:54:06.324
7 1:40.383 15:55:15.770 7 1:40.241 15:55:29.983 7 1:43.197 15:55:49.521
Po. 3 - # 131 CABALA B. - Yamaha R6 26945 PO.7-#23 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - Yamaha |, 53 ¢gy  PO.11-#24 WRONIAK M. - Yamaha R6 + a1 ees
1 1:47.009 15:45:25.498 1 1:48.060 15:45:26.893 1 1:49.781 15:45:29.770
2 1:39.601 15:47:05.099 2 1:41.952 15:47:08.845 2 1:44.285 15:47:14.055
3 1:41335 15:48:46.434 3 1:41.804 15:48:50.649 3 1:43.890 15:48:57.945
4 1:40.647 15:50:27.081 4 1:41.299 15:50:31.948 4 1:44.838 15:50:42.783
5 1:40.453 15:52:07.534 5 1:41.459 15:52:13.407 5 1:42.951 15:52:25.734
6 1:40.856 15:53:48.390 6 1:40.793 15:53:54.200 6 1:43.737 15:54:09.471
7 1:39.620 15:55:28.010 7 1:41.250 15:55:35.450 7 1:43.866 15:55:53.337
Po. 4 - # 1 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R6 42694 Po.8-#3PAZURKIEWICZ M. -YamahaR6 | 57 ges  Po.12-#41ZALAS R. - Kawasaki ZX6R 190 e8s
1 1:44.253 15:45:23.123 1 1:47.664 15:45:27.167 1 1:47.935 15:45:26.582
2 1:41.142 15:47:04.265 2 1:42.369 15:47:09.536 2 1:44.022 15:47:11.004
3 1:41.483 15:48:45.748 3 142774 15:48:52.310 3 1:46.044 15:48:57.048
4 1:41.285 15:50:27.033 4 1:41.923 15:50:34.233 4 1:46.016 15:50:43.064
5 1:40.979 15:52:08.012 5 1:42.010 15:52:16.243 5 1:45.920 15:52:28.984
6 1:40.632 15:53:48.644 6 1:41.836 15:53:58.079 6 1:46.117 15:54:15.101
7 1:39.864 15:55:28.508 7 1:41.552 15:55:39.631 7 1:46.349 15:56:01.450

Fastest lap: 1:38.078
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TOR POZNAR

5 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

10-11.08.2019

TOR ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

o

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 600-SST600 - RACE 1.
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 13- #113 ULKOWSKI G. - YamahaR6  , ; 00ase  Po. 17 - # 6 tADNIAK L. - Yamaha R6 + 105889
1 1:51.520 15:45:32.332 1 1:55.633 15:45:37.213
2 1:46.870 15:47:19.202 2 1:52.185 15:47:29.398
3 1:47.531 15:49:06.733 3 1:51.567 15:49:20.965
4 1:47.187 15:50:53.920 4 1:56.755 15:51:17.720
5 1:46.655 15:52:40.575 5 1:51.829 15:53:09.549
6 1:47.580 15:54:28.155 6 1:53.589 15:55:03.138
7 1:47.159 15:56:15.314 7 1:52.510 15:56:55.648

Po. 14 - # 18 BIELAS M. - Triumph Daytona 6 , 1 0¢ 75y  PO.18-#76 SZYMCZAKK. - YamahaR6 1ot 500
1 1:50.600 15:45:31.169 1 1:55.112 15:45:36.576
2 1:47.670 15:47:18.839 2 1:54.258 15:47:30.834
3 1:47.628 15:49:06.467 3 1:52.923 15:49:23.757
4 1:48.059 15:50:54.526 4 1:54.977 15:51:18.734
5 1:47.468 15:52:41.994 5 1:52.483 15:53:11.217
6 1:48.083 15:54:30.077 6 1:53.201 15:55:04.508
7 1:48.418 15:56:18.495 7 1:52.486 15:56:56.994

Po. 15 - # 440 SUCHODOLSKI B. - Yamaha R6 , ;.jc 7e5  Po.19-# 13 MORAWSKIS. - Suzuki GSX-R |-
1 1:51.986 15:45:33.158 1 1:48.455 15:45:28.666
2 1:48.061 15:47:21.219 2 1:44.162 15:47:12.828
3 1:48.122 15:49:09.341 3 144272 15:48:57.100
4 1:49.049 15:50:58.390 4 1:43.337 15:50:40.437
5 1:49.216 15:52:47.606 5 1:42.983 15:52:23.420
6 1:50.742 15:54:38.348
7 1:49.172 15:56:27.520

Po. 16 - # 67 MORAWSKI P. - Suzuki GSX-R , 1 >0 g
1 1:50.985 15:45:30.624
2 1:43.568 15:47:14.192
3 1:43.049 15:48:57.241
a 1:42.961 15:50:40.202
5 1:43.739 15:52:23.941
6 2:20.041 15:54:43.982
7 1:50.470 15:56:34.452

Fastest lap: 1:38.078
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Saturday 10 August 2019 2/2



